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James Patrick Hunt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Patrick Hunt
Postcode BT63 5WF

Date of birth March 1976

Total current 8

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES (N.l.) LIMITED

CITY OF BELFAST WAREHOUSING
LIMITED

GOLF HOLDINGS LIMITED

PHILIP RUSSELL LIMITED
WINEMARK THE WINEMERCHANTS
LIMITED

WINE INNS LIMITED

JAMES E. MCCABE LIMITED
REGENCY HOTEL (NORTHERN
IRELAND) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PROPERTY WAREHOUSING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
NI1012481

NI1012606

N1042002
NI007326
NI1012743

NI1008313
NI1010566
N1006303

Number
NI1013037

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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914306374

914306374

4 Annagh Drive
Portadown
Craigavon

Irish

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/05/2009

19/05/2009

19/05/2009
19/05/2009
19/05/2009

19/05/2009
19/05/2009
19/05/2009

App. Date
18/09/1978

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



